
CONNFLY ELECTRONIC CO. LTD
晨 翔 电 子 有 限 公 司

Notes:
 1.Material:
  1.1. Housing: High Temperature UL 94V-0.
  1.2. Contacts: Copper Alloy. Selective Gold Flash.
  1.3. Shell:Stainless Steel.
 2.Specifications:
  2.1. Operate Temperature: -40°C~+85°C
  2.2. Insulation Resistance: 1000MΩ Min.
  2.3. Contact Resistance: 50mΩ max.
  2.4. Withstanding Voltage: 500V AC 1min.
  2.5. Voltage Rating: 30V AC/DC
  2.6. Current Rating: 0.5A
 3.Poduct Number Code:

No. of contacts
08:8pin

Connector type
S: Socket

Mounting type
S: SMT type

Contact Plating
0: Selective gold flash

Housing color
B: Black

Packing Type
R: Tape On Reel
B: Tube

Post Support
X: W/O Post

Recommend PCB layout
(Tolerance:±0.05)

Applicable Card Size
Thickness:0.76±0.08
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Description

 P7#

 P8#

C1:VCC

C5:GND

C2:RST

C6:VPP

C3:CLK

C7:I/O

CD SW LOWER

CD SW UPPER
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